Human Relations Commission Appt.Hammond/Fields 3/9/21-bb

APPROVED AS TO FORM AND LEGALITY:

City Counselor

3/9/21-bb				
	BILL NO			
	RESOLUTION NO			
A RESOLUTION APPOINTING DARRYL FIELDS AND ANTHONY HAMMOND AS MEMBERS OF THE HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF INDEPENDENCE, MISSOURI.				
	ncil of the City of Independence, Misfuly, 1964, create the Human Relation			
WHEREAS, due to an exp	ansion of the board two vacancies ha	ave been created; and,		
WHEREAS, the Council Is recommendations; and,	nterview Committee reviewed applic	ations and makes the following		
Anthony Hammond as members of	ncil deems it necessary and advisable f the Human Relations Commission bent, and said individuals are duly qua	pecause of their qualities of		
NOW, THEREFORE, BE INDEPENDENCE, MISSOURI, A	IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL S FOLLOWS:	L OF THE CITY OF		
following individuals to the Human	Council of the City of Independence in Relations Commission, each to serv ded by another person properly appo	we without compensation for the		
Name	Address	Term Expiration		
Darryl Fields	2501 Ringo Rd.64057	3/15/2024		
Anthony Hammond	1107 E. Walnut St., 64050	3/15/2024		
PASSED THIS THE CITY OF INDEPENDENCE		1, BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF		
ATTEST:		cer of the City Council Independence, Missouri		
City Clerk				

REVIEWED BY:		

Human Relations Commission Appt.Hammond/Fields 3/9/21-bb

City Manager